
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (7 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.000 35.675 Kayah Suchocki 0597 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (7 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 35.675 Kayah Suchocki 0597 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (7 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.425 35.675 Kayah Suchocki 0597 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (7 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.000 35.675 Kayah Suchocki 0597 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (7 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 35.675 Kayah Suchocki 0597 US Gymnastics Develop Center II
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USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (9  yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 35.450 Nell Suchocki 0586 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (9  yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.300 35.450 Nell Suchocki 0586 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (9  yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.900 35.450 Nell Suchocki 0586 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (9  yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.050 35.450 Nell Suchocki 0586 US Gymnastics Develop Center II

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - level 2 (9  yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 35.450 Nell Suchocki 0586 US Gymnastics Develop Center II
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (8-11 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 36.725 Isabella Coletta 0055 Riverview Gymnastics

2 9.375 37.625 Ava Myers 0046 Riverview Gymnastics

3T 9.250 37.375 Mia Guilliani 0056 Riverview Gymnastics

4T 9.250 36.075 Aria Colavita 0076 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

5 8.850 33.025 Alyssa Loss 0089 Gymnastics Unlimited

6 8.800 35.875 Kelsey Greer 0079 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

7 8.450 32.325 Madilyn Riedmueller 0093 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (8-11 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 37.625 Ava Myers 0046 Riverview Gymnastics

2 9.525 37.375 Mia Guilliani 0056 Riverview Gymnastics

3 9.425 36.725 Isabella Coletta 0055 Riverview Gymnastics

4 9.000 36.075 Aria Colavita 0076 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

5 8.950 35.875 Kelsey Greer 0079 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

6 7.500 33.025 Alyssa Loss 0089 Gymnastics Unlimited

7 7.450 32.325 Madilyn Riedmueller 0093 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (8-11 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.625 Ava Myers 0046 Riverview Gymnastics

2 9.300 37.375 Mia Guilliani 0056 Riverview Gymnastics

3 9.050 35.875 Kelsey Greer 0079 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

4 8.775 36.075 Aria Colavita 0076 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

5 8.400 36.725 Isabella Coletta 0055 Riverview Gymnastics

6 8.050 32.325 Madilyn Riedmueller 0093 Gymnastics Unlimited

7 8.025 33.025 Alyssa Loss 0089 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (8-11 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 36.725 Isabella Coletta 0055 Riverview Gymnastics
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2 9.300 37.375 Mia Guilliani 0056 Riverview Gymnastics

3 9.250 37.625 Ava Myers 0046 Riverview Gymnastics

4 9.075 35.875 Kelsey Greer 0079 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

5 9.050 36.075 Aria Colavita 0076 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

6 8.650 33.025 Alyssa Loss 0089 Gymnastics Unlimited

7 8.375 32.325 Madilyn Riedmueller 0093 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (8-11 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.625 Ava Myers 0046 Riverview Gymnastics

2 37.375 Mia Guilliani 0056 Riverview Gymnastics

3 36.725 Isabella Coletta 0055 Riverview Gymnastics

4 36.075 Aria Colavita 0076 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

5 35.875 Kelsey Greer 0079 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

6 33.025 Alyssa Loss 0089 Gymnastics Unlimited

7 32.325 Madilyn Riedmueller 0093 Gymnastics Unlimited
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (12 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 36.725 Waring Parker 0058 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

2 9.325 36.175 Accalia Quintana 0084 Gymnastics Inc.

3 9.300 36.700 Gianna Vollero 0047 Riverview Gymnastics

4 9.225 36.625 Julietta Lally 0057 Riverview Gymnastics

5 9.175 36.725 Raquel Guzman 0069 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

6T 9.150 37.550 Ava Parziale 0060 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

7T 9.150 35.775 Jenna Powers 0071 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8 8.900 33.800 Shade Grahling 0078 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

9 8.000 32.000 Emily Smerkanich 0082 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (12 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.550 Ava Parziale 0060 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

2 9.200 36.625 Julietta Lally 0057 Riverview Gymnastics

3 9.125 36.700 Gianna Vollero 0047 Riverview Gymnastics

4 9.100 36.725 Waring Parker 0058 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

5 9.000 36.725 Raquel Guzman 0069 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

6 8.950 35.775 Jenna Powers 0071 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

7 8.700 33.800 Shade Grahling 0078 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8 8.575 36.175 Accalia Quintana 0084 Gymnastics Inc.

9 7.450 32.000 Emily Smerkanich 0082 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (12 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.550 Ava Parziale 0060 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

2 9.200 36.725 Raquel Guzman 0069 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

3 9.125 36.700 Gianna Vollero 0047 Riverview Gymnastics

4 9.000 36.175 Accalia Quintana 0084 Gymnastics Inc.

5 8.750 36.725 Waring Parker 0058 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

6T 8.650 36.625 Julietta Lally 0057 Riverview Gymnastics

7T 8.650 35.775 Jenna Powers 0071 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8 8.100 32.000 Emily Smerkanich 0082 Gymnastics Unlimited
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9 7.600 33.800 Shade Grahling 0078 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (12 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.625 Julietta Lally 0057 Riverview Gymnastics

2 9.425 36.725 Waring Parker 0058 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

3 9.350 36.725 Raquel Guzman 0069 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

4 9.275 36.175 Accalia Quintana 0084 Gymnastics Inc.

5 9.200 37.550 Ava Parziale 0060 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

6 9.150 36.700 Gianna Vollero 0047 Riverview Gymnastics

7 9.025 35.775 Jenna Powers 0071 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8 8.600 33.800 Shade Grahling 0078 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

9 8.450 32.000 Emily Smerkanich 0082 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (12 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.550 Ava Parziale 0060 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

2T 36.725 Waring Parker 0058 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

3T 36.725 Raquel Guzman 0069 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

4 36.700 Gianna Vollero 0047 Riverview Gymnastics

5 36.625 Julietta Lally 0057 Riverview Gymnastics

6 36.175 Accalia Quintana 0084 Gymnastics Inc.

7 35.775 Jenna Powers 0071 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8 33.800 Shade Grahling 0078 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

9 32.000 Emily Smerkanich 0082 Gymnastics Unlimited
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (13 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 37.600 Emily Crawford 0130 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.500 28.275 Phenix Wyche 0061 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

3 9.375 36.275 Alexis Powell 0059 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

4 9.325 35.650 Samantha Gordon 0116 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

5T 9.250 36.475 Jessica D'Agosta 0067 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

6T 9.250 35.200 Melanie Galkin 0115 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

7 9.175 35.925 Morgan Valdes 0085 Gymnastics Inc.

8 9.150 34.725 Madeline Peckham 0080 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

9T 9.100 34.900 Jobella Estiverne 0063 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

10T 9.100 33.900 Alyssa DeGraaf 0048 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

11 9.050 34.600 Mia Riddick 0072 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

12 9.000 34.525 Olivia Peckham 0081 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

13 8.975 35.775 Caitlyn Carnell 0087 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

14 8.925 34.825 Shealyn Smith 0111 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

15 8.900 34.400 Annie Whitman 0065 Motion Sports Academy

16T 8.800 35.075 Anna Papp 0107 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

17T 8.800 34.325 Anna Tarzanin 0054 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

18T 8.800 34.175 Emma Burnell 0128 Devlin Gymnastics

19T 8.800 33.725 Erin Bolger 0086 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

20 8.725 31.075 Lara Kuglin 0088 Gymnastics Unlimited

21T 8.650 34.125 Hannah Piechnik 0070 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

22T 8.650 32.425 Julianna Peluso 0092 Gymnastics Unlimited

23 7.800 32.275 Olivia Malok 0090 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (13 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.525 37.600 Emily Crawford 0130 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.500 36.475 Jessica D'Agosta 0067 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

3 9.175 35.075 Anna Papp 0107 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

4 9.000 34.825 Shealyn Smith 0111 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton
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5 8.925 35.650 Samantha Gordon 0116 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

6T 8.900 35.925 Morgan Valdes 0085 Gymnastics Inc.

7T 8.900 35.775 Caitlyn Carnell 0087 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8T 8.900 34.725 Madeline Peckham 0080 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

9 8.875 34.600 Mia Riddick 0072 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

10 8.850 34.325 Anna Tarzanin 0054 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

11T 8.750 36.275 Alexis Powell 0059 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

12T 8.750 34.525 Olivia Peckham 0081 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

13 8.725 34.900 Jobella Estiverne 0063 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

14 8.700 17.875 Olivia Donza 0068 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

15 8.550 35.200 Melanie Galkin 0115 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

16T 8.450 34.125 Hannah Piechnik 0070 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

17T 8.450 33.725 Erin Bolger 0086 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

18 8.150 32.275 Olivia Malok 0090 Gymnastics Unlimited

19 7.950 32.425 Julianna Peluso 0092 Gymnastics Unlimited

20 7.800 34.400 Annie Whitman 0065 Motion Sports Academy

21 7.700 33.900 Alyssa DeGraaf 0048 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

22T 7.550 34.175 Emma Burnell 0128 Devlin Gymnastics

23T 7.550 31.075 Lara Kuglin 0088 Gymnastics Unlimited

24 0.000 28.275 Phenix Wyche 0061 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (13 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.475 28.275 Phenix Wyche 0061 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

2 9.200 37.600 Emily Crawford 0130 Bright Stars Gymnastics

3 9.175 17.875 Olivia Donza 0068 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

4 9.150 36.275 Alexis Powell 0059 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

5 9.075 34.175 Emma Burnell 0128 Devlin Gymnastics

6 9.050 35.775 Caitlyn Carnell 0087 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

7 8.850 34.400 Annie Whitman 0065 Motion Sports Academy

8 8.550 35.925 Morgan Valdes 0085 Gymnastics Inc.

9 8.475 36.475 Jessica D'Agosta 0067 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

10 8.450 35.075 Anna Papp 0107 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

11 8.400 35.650 Samantha Gordon 0116 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton
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12 8.350 35.200 Melanie Galkin 0115 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

13 8.325 33.900 Alyssa DeGraaf 0048 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

14 8.175 34.900 Jobella Estiverne 0063 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

15 8.125 34.125 Hannah Piechnik 0070 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

16 8.075 34.525 Olivia Peckham 0081 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

17T 8.025 34.725 Madeline Peckham 0080 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

18T 8.025 32.275 Olivia Malok 0090 Gymnastics Unlimited

19T 7.975 34.325 Anna Tarzanin 0054 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

20T 7.975 33.725 Erin Bolger 0086 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

21T 7.775 34.600 Mia Riddick 0072 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

22T 7.775 32.425 Julianna Peluso 0092 Gymnastics Unlimited

23 7.725 34.825 Shealyn Smith 0111 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

24 6.150 31.075 Lara Kuglin 0088 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (13 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.325 37.600 Emily Crawford 0130 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2T 9.300 35.925 Morgan Valdes 0085 Gymnastics Inc.

3T 9.300 28.275 Phenix Wyche 0061 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

4 9.250 36.475 Jessica D'Agosta 0067 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

5 9.175 34.825 Shealyn Smith 0111 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

6 9.050 35.200 Melanie Galkin 0115 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

7T 9.000 36.275 Alexis Powell 0059 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

8T 9.000 35.650 Samantha Gordon 0116 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

9T 8.900 34.900 Jobella Estiverne 0063 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

10T 8.900 34.600 Mia Riddick 0072 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

11T 8.900 34.125 Hannah Piechnik 0070 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

12T 8.850 35.775 Caitlyn Carnell 0087 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

13T 8.850 34.400 Annie Whitman 0065 Motion Sports Academy

14 8.775 33.900 Alyssa DeGraaf 0048 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

15 8.750 34.175 Emma Burnell 0128 Devlin Gymnastics

16T 8.700 34.525 Olivia Peckham 0081 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

17T 8.700 34.325 Anna Tarzanin 0054 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc
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18T 8.650 35.075 Anna Papp 0107 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

19T 8.650 34.725 Madeline Peckham 0080 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

20T 8.650 31.075 Lara Kuglin 0088 Gymnastics Unlimited

21 8.500 33.725 Erin Bolger 0086 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

22 8.300 32.275 Olivia Malok 0090 Gymnastics Unlimited

23 8.050 32.425 Julianna Peluso 0092 Gymnastics Unlimited

24 0.000 17.875 Olivia Donza 0068 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (13 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.600 Emily Crawford 0130 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 36.475 Jessica D'Agosta 0067 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

3 36.275 Alexis Powell 0059 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

4 35.925 Morgan Valdes 0085 Gymnastics Inc.

5 35.775 Caitlyn Carnell 0087 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

6 35.650 Samantha Gordon 0116 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

7 35.200 Melanie Galkin 0115 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

8 35.075 Anna Papp 0107 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

9 34.900 Jobella Estiverne 0063 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

10 34.825 Shealyn Smith 0111 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

11 34.725 Madeline Peckham 0080 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

12 34.600 Mia Riddick 0072 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

13 34.525 Olivia Peckham 0081 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

14 34.400 Annie Whitman 0065 Motion Sports Academy

15 34.325 Anna Tarzanin 0054 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

16 34.175 Emma Burnell 0128 Devlin Gymnastics

17 34.125 Hannah Piechnik 0070 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

18 33.900 Alyssa DeGraaf 0048 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

19 33.725 Erin Bolger 0086 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

20 32.425 Julianna Peluso 0092 Gymnastics Unlimited

21 32.275 Olivia Malok 0090 Gymnastics Unlimited

22 31.075 Lara Kuglin 0088 Gymnastics Unlimited

23 28.275 Phenix Wyche 0061 North Stars Gymnastics Academy
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24 17.875 Olivia Donza 0068 North Stars Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (14 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.575 37.775 Olivia Catalina 0141 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.400 37.025 Brooke Engler 0114 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3 9.300 34.450 Kamila Bautronis 0135 Devlin Gymnastics

4 9.200 36.450 Rebecca Willner 0075 Motion Sports Academy

5 9.175 34.825 Cate Lepore 0118 Devlin Gymnastics

6 9.150 35.075 Coral Spitale 0120 Devlin Gymnastics

7 9.125 35.250 Amanda Gibney 0121 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

8 9.075 34.500 Carina Cooke 0077 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

9 8.975 35.775 Arushi Ghayalod 0083 Gymnastics Inc.

10 8.900 36.075 Paige Trapp 0101 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

11 8.800 33.000 Madison Akay 0073 Motion Sports Academy

12T 8.750 33.975 Molly Herschell 0122 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

13T 8.750 31.300 Jardelina Cerca 0097 Gymnastics Unlimited

14 8.675 31.425 Reagan Moore 0091 Gymnastics Unlimited

15 8.450 35.725 Chloe Colaner 0125 Devlin Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (14 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.775 Olivia Catalina 0141 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.250 36.450 Rebecca Willner 0075 Motion Sports Academy

3 9.225 36.075 Paige Trapp 0101 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

4T 8.900 37.025 Brooke Engler 0114 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

5T 8.900 35.725 Chloe Colaner 0125 Devlin Gymnastics

6 8.825 35.075 Coral Spitale 0120 Devlin Gymnastics

7 8.800 34.500 Carina Cooke 0077 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

8 8.650 34.825 Cate Lepore 0118 Devlin Gymnastics

9T 8.550 35.775 Arushi Ghayalod 0083 Gymnastics Inc.

10T 8.550 35.250 Amanda Gibney 0121 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

11 8.250 34.450 Kamila Bautronis 0135 Devlin Gymnastics

12 8.000 33.975 Molly Herschell 0122 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

13 7.450 33.000 Madison Akay 0073 Motion Sports Academy
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14 7.050 31.300 Jardelina Cerca 0097 Gymnastics Unlimited

15 6.900 31.425 Reagan Moore 0091 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (14 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.325 37.025 Brooke Engler 0114 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

2 9.275 37.775 Olivia Catalina 0141 Bright Stars Gymnastics

3 9.225 35.725 Chloe Colaner 0125 Devlin Gymnastics

4 9.050 35.775 Arushi Ghayalod 0083 Gymnastics Inc.

5 8.950 36.450 Rebecca Willner 0075 Motion Sports Academy

6 8.825 33.975 Molly Herschell 0122 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

7 8.700 36.075 Paige Trapp 0101 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

8 8.525 35.250 Amanda Gibney 0121 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

9 8.500 34.825 Cate Lepore 0118 Devlin Gymnastics

10 8.475 34.500 Carina Cooke 0077 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

11 8.400 33.000 Madison Akay 0073 Motion Sports Academy

12 8.350 35.075 Coral Spitale 0120 Devlin Gymnastics

13 7.800 34.450 Kamila Bautronis 0135 Devlin Gymnastics

14 7.750 31.425 Reagan Moore 0091 Gymnastics Unlimited

15 6.900 31.300 Jardelina Cerca 0097 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (14 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.475 37.775 Olivia Catalina 0141 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.400 37.025 Brooke Engler 0114 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3 9.250 36.075 Paige Trapp 0101 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

4 9.200 35.775 Arushi Ghayalod 0083 Gymnastics Inc.

5 9.150 35.725 Chloe Colaner 0125 Devlin Gymnastics

6 9.100 34.450 Kamila Bautronis 0135 Devlin Gymnastics

7T 9.050 36.450 Rebecca Willner 0075 Motion Sports Academy

8T 9.050 35.250 Amanda Gibney 0121 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

9 8.750 35.075 Coral Spitale 0120 Devlin Gymnastics

10 8.600 31.300 Jardelina Cerca 0097 Gymnastics Unlimited
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11 8.500 34.825 Cate Lepore 0118 Devlin Gymnastics

12 8.400 33.975 Molly Herschell 0122 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

13 8.350 33.000 Madison Akay 0073 Motion Sports Academy

14 8.150 34.500 Carina Cooke 0077 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

15 8.100 31.425 Reagan Moore 0091 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (14 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.775 Olivia Catalina 0141 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 37.025 Brooke Engler 0114 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3 36.450 Rebecca Willner 0075 Motion Sports Academy

4 36.075 Paige Trapp 0101 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

5 35.775 Arushi Ghayalod 0083 Gymnastics Inc.

6 35.725 Chloe Colaner 0125 Devlin Gymnastics

7 35.250 Amanda Gibney 0121 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

8 35.075 Coral Spitale 0120 Devlin Gymnastics

9 34.825 Cate Lepore 0118 Devlin Gymnastics

10 34.500 Carina Cooke 0077 Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

11 34.450 Kamila Bautronis 0135 Devlin Gymnastics

12 33.975 Molly Herschell 0122 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics

13 33.000 Madison Akay 0073 Motion Sports Academy

14 31.425 Reagan Moore 0091 Gymnastics Unlimited

15 31.300 Jardelina Cerca 0097 Gymnastics Unlimited
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (15 & up) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.275 Katie Hall 0131 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.350 36.500 Julia Roman 0109 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3T 9.300 36.750 Kaitlyn Anevski 0112 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

4T 9.300 36.225 Emma Walsh 0134 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 9.300 35.200 Mia Sinks 0110 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

6T 9.300 34.575 Allison Hyman 0129 Devlin Gymnastics

7 9.250 34.800 Chase Keller 0053 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

8 9.225 35.675 Jillian Zaggi 0064 Motion Sports Academy

9 9.175 33.125 Halle VanPelt 0127 Devlin Gymnastics

10 9.150 33.900 Vanessa Kieselat 0117 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

11 9.100 34.975 Mary Nucci 0106 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

12T 9.050 35.900 Amelia Tuchmann 0102 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

13T 9.050 35.575 Jasmine Barash 0113 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

14T 9.050 33.525 Emily Rodriguez 0094 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

15T 9.025 35.050 Cheyenne Carr 0066 Motion Sports Academy

16T 9.025 26.450 Rachel Rodrigues 0108 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

17 9.000 35.975 Sara Weiss 0103 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

18 8.875 32.350 Shayna Lynn 0119 Devlin Gymnastics

19 8.850 34.750 Sophia Prochilo 0052 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

20 8.800 25.250 Amy Appollina 0096 Gymnastics Unlimited

21T 8.700 33.800 Lorelei Thompson 0100 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

22T 8.700 32.100 Audrey Biss 0104 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

23 8.450 25.575 Morgyn Witt 0095 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (15 & up) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 36.750 Kaitlyn Anevski 0112 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

2 9.250 36.225 Emma Walsh 0134 Bright Stars Gymnastics
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3T 9.100 35.900 Amelia Tuchmann 0102 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

4T 9.100 35.575 Jasmine Barash 0113 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

5 8.950 35.975 Sara Weiss 0103 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

6T 8.900 36.500 Julia Roman 0109 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

7T 8.900 34.750 Sophia Prochilo 0052 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

8T 8.875 35.675 Jillian Zaggi 0064 Motion Sports Academy

9T 8.875 34.975 Mary Nucci 0106 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

10T 8.850 36.275 Katie Hall 0131 Bright Stars Gymnastics

11T 8.850 26.450 Rachel Rodrigues 0108 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

12 8.800 35.200 Mia Sinks 0110 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

13 8.325 32.350 Shayna Lynn 0119 Devlin Gymnastics

14 8.250 34.800 Chase Keller 0053 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

15 8.175 35.050 Cheyenne Carr 0066 Motion Sports Academy

16 7.900 33.900 Vanessa Kieselat 0117 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

17 7.850 33.525 Emily Rodriguez 0094 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

18T 7.550 34.575 Allison Hyman 0129 Devlin Gymnastics

19T 7.550 32.100 Audrey Biss 0104 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

20 7.300 33.800 Lorelei Thompson 0100 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

21 6.850 33.125 Halle VanPelt 0127 Devlin Gymnastics

22 0.000 25.250 Amy Appollina 0096 Gymnastics Unlimited

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (15 & up) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 35.050 Cheyenne Carr 0066 Motion Sports Academy

2 9.100 36.500 Julia Roman 0109 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3 9.000 35.975 Sara Weiss 0103 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

4T 8.925 36.750 Kaitlyn Anevski 0112 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

5T 8.925 35.675 Jillian Zaggi 0064 Motion Sports Academy

6 8.825 36.275 Katie Hall 0131 Bright Stars Gymnastics

7T 8.750 35.900 Amelia Tuchmann 0102 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton
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8T 8.750 33.800 Lorelei Thompson 0100 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

9T 8.725 35.575 Jasmine Barash 0113 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

10T 8.725 34.575 Allison Hyman 0129 Devlin Gymnastics

11 8.575 26.450 Rachel Rodrigues 0108 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

12 8.525 34.800 Chase Keller 0053 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

13 8.450 34.750 Sophia Prochilo 0052 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

14 8.350 36.225 Emma Walsh 0134 Bright Stars Gymnastics

15 8.125 33.125 Halle VanPelt 0127 Devlin Gymnastics

16 8.050 35.200 Mia Sinks 0110 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

17 8.025 25.575 Morgyn Witt 0095 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

18 7.975 34.975 Mary Nucci 0106 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

19 7.850 33.900 Vanessa Kieselat 0117 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

20 7.600 25.250 Amy Appollina 0096 Gymnastics Unlimited

21 7.450 33.525 Emily Rodriguez 0094 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

22 7.100 32.100 Audrey Biss 0104 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

23 6.750 32.350 Shayna Lynn 0119 Devlin Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (15 & up) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.325 36.225 Emma Walsh 0134 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.225 36.750 Kaitlyn Anevski 0112 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3 9.200 36.275 Katie Hall 0131 Bright Stars Gymnastics

4 9.175 33.525 Emily Rodriguez 0094 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

5 9.150 36.500 Julia Roman 0109 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

6 9.100 25.575 Morgyn Witt 0095 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7T 9.050 35.200 Mia Sinks 0110 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

8T 9.050 33.800 Lorelei Thompson 0100 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

9T 9.025 35.975 Sara Weiss 0103 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

10T 9.025 34.975 Mary Nucci 0106 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

11T 9.000 35.900 Amelia Tuchmann 0102 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton
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12T 9.000 34.575 Allison Hyman 0129 Devlin Gymnastics

13T 9.000 33.900 Vanessa Kieselat 0117 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

14 8.975 33.125 Halle VanPelt 0127 Devlin Gymnastics

15 8.850 25.250 Amy Appollina 0096 Gymnastics Unlimited

16 8.775 34.800 Chase Keller 0053 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

17 8.750 32.100 Audrey Biss 0104 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

18 8.700 35.575 Jasmine Barash 0113 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

19T 8.650 35.675 Jillian Zaggi 0064 Motion Sports Academy

20T 8.650 35.050 Cheyenne Carr 0066 Motion Sports Academy

21 8.550 34.750 Sophia Prochilo 0052 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

22 8.400 32.350 Shayna Lynn 0119 Devlin Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - Platinum (15 & up) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.750 Kaitlyn Anevski 0112 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

2 36.500 Julia Roman 0109 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

3 36.275 Katie Hall 0131 Bright Stars Gymnastics

4 36.225 Emma Walsh 0134 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5 35.975 Sara Weiss 0103 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

6 35.900 Amelia Tuchmann 0102 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

7 35.675 Jillian Zaggi 0064 Motion Sports Academy

8 35.575 Jasmine Barash 0113 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

9 35.200 Mia Sinks 0110 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

10 35.050 Cheyenne Carr 0066 Motion Sports Academy

11 34.975 Mary Nucci 0106 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

12 34.800 Chase Keller 0053 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

13 34.750 Sophia Prochilo 0052 Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc

14 34.575 Allison Hyman 0129 Devlin Gymnastics

15 33.900 Vanessa Kieselat 0117 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

16 33.800 Lorelei Thompson 0100 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

17 33.525 Emily Rodriguez 0094 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta
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18 33.125 Halle VanPelt 0127 Devlin Gymnastics

19 32.350 Shayna Lynn 0119 Devlin Gymnastics

20 32.100 Audrey Biss 0104 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

21 26.450 Rachel Rodrigues 0108 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

22 25.575 Morgyn Witt 0095 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

23 25.250 Amy Appollina 0096 Gymnastics Unlimited
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Diamond - Diamond Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.275 36.775 Michaela Buckley 0015 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Diamond - Diamond Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.050 36.775 Michaela Buckley 0015 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Diamond - Diamond Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.275 36.775 Michaela Buckley 0015 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Diamond - Diamond Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.175 36.775 Michaela Buckley 0015 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Diamond - Diamond All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.775 Michaela Buckley 0015 North Stars Gymnastics Academy
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